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"SASURIE SaAe
College of. Englneenng

Vijmyamangeism, Tiruppur

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2020

Date

Day

Memorabiliya

Cumulative Working
Days

1.06.2020

Monday

2.06.2020

Tuesday

3.06.2020

Wednesday

4.06.2020

Thursday

5.06.2020

Friday

6.06.2020

Saturday

7.06.2020

Sunday

Sunday Holiday

8.06.2020

Monday

9.06.2020

Tuesday

10.06.2020

Wednesday

11.06.2020

Thursday

12.06.2020

Friday

13.06.2020

Saturday

14.06.2020

Sunday

Sunday Holiday

15.06.2020

Monday

16.06.2020

Tuesday

17.06.2020

Wednesday

18.06.2020

Thursday

19.06.2020

Friday

20.06.2020

Salurday

21.06.2020

Sunday

Sunday Holiday

22.06.2020

Monday

i

23.06.2020

Tuesday

24.06.2020

Wednesday

25.06.2020

Thursday

26.06.2020

Friday

27.06.2020

Saturday

@ ] &~ wl N

28.06.2020

Sunday

Sunday Holiday

29.06.2020

Monday

Commencement of Classess for lll & IV Years

7

30.06.2020

Tuesday

8

Total Working Days in_this Month : 8
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SASUR[E

College of Englneeﬁng

Vijayamangalam, THuppur.

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2020

Date Day Memorabiliya Cumula:)i\:;:\lurking
1.7.2020 | Wednesday 9
2.7.2020 Thursday 10
3.7.2020 Friday 11
4.7.2020 Saturday 12
5.7.2020 Sunday Sunday Holiday
6.7.2020 Monday Slip Test 1 - Subject 2 13
7.7.2020 Tuesday Slip Tesl 1 - Subjecl 2 14
8.7.2020 Wednesday Slip Test 1 - Subject 3 15
9.7.2020 Thursday Slip Test 1 - Subject 4 16
10.7.2020 Friday Slip Test 1 - Subject 5 17
11.7.2020 Saturday Slip Test 1 - Subject 6 18
12.7.2020 Sunday Sunday Holiday
13.7.2020 Monday Slip Test 2 - Subject 1 ' 19
14.7.2020 |  Tuesday Slip Test 2 - Subject 2 ' 20
15.7.2020 | Wednesday Slip Test 2 - Subject 3 21
16.7.2020 Thursday Slip Test 2 - Subject 4 g
17.7.2020 Friday Slip Test 2 - Subject 5 23
18.7.2020 Saturday " Slip Test 2 - Subject 6 24
19.7.2020 Sunday Sunday Holiday
20.7.2020 Monday UNIT TEST 1 - Subject 1 25
21.7.2020 Tuesday UNIT TEST 1 - Subject 2 26
22.7.2020 | Wednesday UNIT TEST 1 - Subject 3 27
23.7.2020 Thursday UNIT TEST 1 - Subject 4 28
24.7.2020 Friday UNIT TEST 1 - Subject 5 29
25.7.2020 | * Saturday UNIT TEST 1 - Subject 6 30
26.7.2020 Sunday Sunday Holiday
27.7.2020 Monday Slip Test 3 - Subject 1 31
28.7.2020 Tuesday Slip Test 3 - Subject 2 32
29.7.2020 | Wednesday Slip Test 3 - Subject 3 33
30.7.2020 Thursday Slip Test 3 - Subject 4 34
31.7.2020 Friday Slip Test 3 - Subject 5 35

Total Working Days in this Month : 27
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SASURIE

College of Englneerlng

Vijmyarnengale s, Tiruoour.

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2020

Date Day Memorabiliya Cumulag\;:\ml king
1.8.2020 Saturday Bakrid Holiday
2.8.2020 Sunday Sunday Holiday
3.8.2020 Monday Slip Test 3 - Subject 6 ' 36
4.8.2020 Tuesday Slip Test 4 - Subject 1 37
5.8.2020 Wednesday Slip Test 4 - Subject 2 38
6.8.2020 Thursday ©  Slip Test 4 - Subject 3 39
7.8.2020 Friday Slip Test 4 - Subject 4 40
8.8.2020 Saturday Slip Test 4 - Subject 5 41
9.8.2020 Sunday Sunday Holiday
10.8.2020 Monday Slip Tesl 4 - Subject 6 42
11.8.2020 Tuesday Krishna Jayanthi
‘r 12.8.2020 Wednesday UNIT TEST 2 - Subject 1 o 43
| 13.8.2020 | Thursday UNIT TEST 2 - Subject 2 ; 44
I | 14.8.2020 Friday UNIT TEST 2 - Subject 3 45
| 15.8.2020 Saturday Independence Day Holiday
’ ‘ 16.8.2020 Sunday Sunday Holiday
17.8.2020 Maonday UNIT TEST 2 - Subject 4 46
18.8.2020 Tuesday UNIT TEST 2 - Subject 5 47
19.8.2020 | Wednesday UNIT TEST 2 - Subject 6 48
20.8.2020 Thursday Slip Test 5 - Subject 1 49
21.8.2020 Friday Slip Test 5 - Subject 2 50
22.8.2020 Saturday Vinayagar Chathurthi
23.8.2020 Sunday Sunday Holiday
24.8.2020 Monday Slip Test 5 - Subject 3 51
2582020 | Tuesday Slip Test 5 - Subject 4 52
26.08.2020 | Wednesday Slip Test 5 - Subject 5 53
27.08.2020 Thursday Slip Test 5 - Subject 6 54
28.8.2020 Friday Slip Test 6 - Subject 1 55
29.08.2020 Saturday Slip Test 6 - Subject 2 56
30.8.2020 Sunday Sunday Holiday
31.8.2020 Monday Slip Test 6 - Subject 3 57
Total Working Days in this Month : 22
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SASURIE
SASURIE ' o b g S i
_ ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF SEP 2020
Date Day Memorabiliya Cumulagzt;:\forklng
1.9.2020 Tuesday Slip Test 6 - Subject 4 58
2.9.2020 Wednesday Slip Test 6 - Subject 5 59
3.9.2020 Thursday Slip Tesl 6 - Subject 6 - B0
4.9.2020 Friday UNIT TEST 3 - Subject 1 61
5.9.2020 Saturday UNIT TEST 3 - Subject 2 62
6.9.2020 Sunday Sunday Holiday
7.9.2020 Monday UNIT TEST 3 - Subject 3 63
8.9.2020 Tuesday UNIT TEST 3 - Subject 4 64
9.9.2020 Wednesday UNIT TEST 3 - Subject 5 65
10.9.2020 Thursday UNIT TEST 3 - Subject 6 66
11.9.2020 Friday Slip Test 7 - Subject 1 G7
5 12.9.2020 | Saturday Slip Test 7 - Subject 2 68
13.9.2020 Sunday Sunday Holiday
14.9.2020 Monday Slip Test 7 - Subject 3 . 69
| 15.9.2020 Tuesday uSIip Tesi 7 - Subject 1 70
‘ 16.9.2020 | Wednesday Slip Test 7 - Subject 5 . 71
| 17.9.2020 Thursday Slip Test 7 - Subject 6 72
18.9.2020 Friday -Slip Test 8 - Subject 1 73
19.9.2020 Saturday Slip Test 8 - Subject 2 74
20.9.2020 Sunday_ Sunday Holiday
21.9.2020 Monday Slip Test 8 - Subject 3 75
22.9.2020 Tuesday Slip Test 8 - Subject 4 76
23.8.2020 | Wednesday Slip Test 8 - Subject 5 i
24.9.2020 Thursday Slip Test 8 - Subject 6 78
25.9.2020 , Friday UNIT TEST 4 - Subject 1 79
26.09.2020 Saturday UNIT TEST 4 - Subject 2 80
27.09.2020 Sunday Sunday Holiday
28.09.2020 Monrday UNIT TEST 4 - Subject 3 81
29.9.2020 Tuesday UNIT TEST 4 - Subject 4 82
30.9.2020 | Wednesday UNIT TEST 4 - Subject 5 83
Total Working Days in this Month : 26 - n..
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SASURIE

Co Ilege of Eng |neerlng

BORURIE o
ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF OCT 2020
Date Day Memorabhiliya Cumu[ag\;u;:\lorking
1.10.2020 Thursday UNIT TEST 4 - Subject 6 84
2.10.2020 Friday Gandhi Jayanthi
3.10.2020 Saturday Slip Test 9 - Subject 1 85
4.10.2020 Sunday Sunday Holiday
5.10.2020 Monday Slip Test 9 - Subject 2 86
6.10.2020 Tuesday Slip Test 9 - Subject 3 87
7.10.2020 Wednesday Slip Test 9 - Subject 4 88
8.10.2020 Thursday Slip Test 9 - Subject 5 89
9.10.2020 Friday Slip Test 9 - Subject 6 90
10.10.2020 Saturday Slip Test 10 - Subject 1 91
11.10.2020 Sunday Sunday Holiday
12.10.2020 Monday Slip Test 10 - Subject 2 92
13.10.2020 Tuesday Slip Test 10 - Subject 3 93
14.10.2020 | Wednesday Slip Test 10 - Subject 4 94
15.10.2020 Thursday Slip Test 10 - Subject 5 95
16.10.2020 Friday Slip Test 10 - Subject 6 96
17.10.2020 Saturday Saturday Holiday
18.10.2020 Sunday Sunday Holiday
19.10.2020 Monday UNIT TEST 5 - Subject 1 97
20.10.2020 Tuesday UNIT TEST 5 - Subject 2 98
21.10.2020 | Wednesday UNIT TEST 5 - Subject 3 99
22.10.2020 Thursday UNIT TEST 5 - Subject 4 100
23.10.2020 Friday UNIT TEST 5 - Subject 5 101
24.10.2020 Saturday UNIT TEST 5 - Subject 6 102
25.10.2020 Sunday Autha pooja Holiday
26.10.2020 | * Monday Vijaya Dasami Holiday
27.10.2020 Tuesday 103
28.10.2020 | Wednesday 104
29.10.2020 Thursday 105
30.10.2020 Friday 106

Total Working Days in this Month : 23
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A SASURIE
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Approved by AICTE,Accredited by NAAC, Listed under 2f and 12B status,Affiliated to Anna
University,Chennai

Academic Calendar - 2020-21 EVEN SEMESTER for Final year Students
Month: December -2020 w.e.f:07.12.2020

CWD Date Day Activity Scheduie
i |7.12.2020 Monday College Rgopens -Project Academic week - 1
Confirmation :
2 8122020  |Tuesday IPr;zwous DR _ :
__{laboratory experiments 1.Pending lab conduction for
3 [9.12.2020 Wednesday VII Semster
4 110.12.2020 Thursday
5 ]11.12.2020 Friday
& 12.12.2020 Saturday

Sunday Holiday

rpces 16

26.12.2020

Saturday

14.12.2020 Monday Academic Week - 2
8 (15.12.2020 Tuesday
9 116.12.2020  |Wednesday
10 |17.12,2020 Thursday
11 [18.12.2020 Friday
12 119,12.2020 Saturday
TR 15¢ Sunday Holiday
13 [21.12.2020 |Monday Beginneing of Unit - I Academic week - 3
14 [22.12.2020  |Tuesday fa ;
15 [23.12.2020 |Wednesday CCM - 1 ; ggﬂn-mlng it - 1
24.12.2020 Thursda

Christmas Holiday

Project Internship [

Sunday

y Holiday

Academic weel - 4

18 128.12.2020
19 [29.12.2020 Tuesday y ?
: =
20 |30.12.9020 |Wednesday 1.Unit I - Completion
21 |31.12.2020  [Thursday Unit - I Completion
Note :

CWD : Cumulative Working Days:21

10D : Interhship On Duty:01

CCM: Class Committee Meeting
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Approved by AICT E, Accredited by N

University,Chennai

AAC Llsted under 2f and 128 status,Afflllated to Anna

Academic Calendar - 2020-21 EVEN SEMESTER for Final year Students

Month: January -2021

28

11.1.2021

CWD Date Day Activity - Schedule
New Year Holiday.
Holiday
Sunday Holiday

22 |4.1.2021 Monday Beginning of Unit -11 Academic week - 5

23 [5.1.2021  |Tuesday

24 16.1.2021 Wednesday | Project Work zeroth Review |1 Beginning of Unit -1

25 |7.1.2021  [Thursday 2. Project Work zeroth

26 (8.1.2021 Friday Review

27 19.1.2021 Project Internship

Sunday Holiday

Project Work-Review 1

Academic week - 6

29

Monday

1.Project Work-Review |

Special Holiday

Pongal Holiday

Thiruvalluvar Day Hoiid:ay

‘Uzhavar Tirunal Holiday

Sunday Holiday

30 .1.2021 Academic week -7

31 {19.1.2021 |[Tuesday

32 (20.1.2021 |Wednesday

33 [21.1.2021  |Thursday

34 |22.1.2021 |Friday

35 |23.1.2021 |Saturday Project Internship

124120 ‘ Sunday Holiday

36 [25.1.2021  {Monday Unit - II Completion | Academic week - 8
' ; " Repubtic Day Holiday

37 [27.1.2021 [Wednesday Internal Test - 1

38_j.Lel Th‘ursday 1. First Internal Test

39 {29.1.2021 |Friday

40 (30.1.2021 |Saturday Project Internship

1 Sunday Holiday i
Note :

CWD : Cumulative Working Days:19

10D : Internship On Duty:03

CCM: Class Committee Meeting
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Approved by AICTE,Accredited by NAAC, Listed under 2f and 12B status,Affiliated to
Anna University,Chennai

Academic Calendar - 2020-21 EVEN SEMESTER for Final year Students

Month: February -2021

CWD Date Day Activity Schedule
41 1.2.2021 |Monday Beginning of Unit - 111 | Academic week - 9
42 222021 [Tuesday
43 3.2.2021 |Wednesday CCM - 2 1.Beginning of Unit- III
44 4.2.2021 |Thursday 2.CCM -2
45 5.2.2021 [Friday
46 6.2.2021 |Saturday Project Internship
2o : Sunday Holiday
47 8.2.2021 |Monday Academic week - 10
48 9.2.2021 |Tuesday
49 10.2.2021 |Wednesday
50 11.2.2021 |Thursday
51 12.2.2021 |Friday .
52 13.2.2021 |Saturda Project Internship
‘ : Sunday Holiday
53 15.2.2021 [Monday Beginning of Unit - IV | Academic week - 11
54 16.2.2021 |Tuesday
55 17.2.2021 |Wednesday
56 18.2.2021 |Thursday
57 19.2.2021 |Friday
J. 2 Holiday
: Sunday Holiday
58 22.2.2021 |Monday Academic weel - 12
59 23.2.2021 |Tuesday
60 24.2.2021 |Wednesday
61 25.2.2021 |Thursday 1.Project Work-Review 11
62 26.2.2021 |Friday Project Work-Review II
63 27.2.2021 |Saturday Project Internship
Sunday Holiday
Note :

CWD : Cumulative Working Days:24

10D : Internship On Duty:03

CCM: Class Committee Meeting
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: &smt-? e College of Engineering

Vijavemusangalam; Throenpue

Approved by AICTE,Accredited by NAAC, Listed under 2f and 12B
status,Affiliated to Anna University,Chennai

Academic Calendar - 2020-21 EVEN SEMESTER for Final year Students

Month: March -2021

CWD Date Day Activity ‘Schedule
65 ]1.3.2021 Monday Internal Test - 2 Academic week - 13
66 [2.3.0021  [Tuesday
7 332001 Wednesdoy 1. Internal Test -2
68 |4.3.2021 Thursday Beginneing of Unit - V|5 Beginning of Unit - V
69 |5.3.2021 Friday
70 [6.3.2021 Saturda Project Internship vl
: : ‘ ng Sunday Holiday
7t |8.3.2021 Monday Project model Academic week - 14
72 19.3.2021 Tuesday
73 110.3.2021 Wednesday 1.Project Model
74 [11.3.2021 Thursday Presentation
75 |12:3.2021 Friday
76 113.3.2021 Saturday Project Internship
Sunday Holiday
77 |15.3.2021  |Monday Academic week - 15
78 [16.3.2021 Tuesday Unit V - Completion
79 (17.3.2021 |Wednesday Project Report 1. Project Report
80 [18.3.2021 Thursday Submission
81 [19.3.2021 Friday
: Holiday
5 : Sunday Holiday
82 [22.3.2021 Monday Model Examination Starts| Academic week - 16
83 |23.3.2021 Tuesday
st e
: - Starting
86 [26.3.2021 Friday
87 |27.3,2021 Saturday Project Internship
- Sunday Holiday
88 [29.3.2021 Monday Academic week - 17
89 [30.3.2021 Tuersday : .
90 13130001 Wednesday Project work Final 1. Project work final review
Note :
CWD : Cumulative Working Days:26
10D : Internship On Duty:3
Model Examination Starts /
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Apprweﬁ 2y AL L, Accredited by NAAC, Listed under 2f and 12B status,Affiliated

&cademlc Caiendar - 2020-21 EVEN SEMESTER for Final year Students
Month: April -2021

te Day Wehivity Schadule
9L 134 2021 Thursday
 |2.45021 f{Friday = Good Friday Holiday
90 [3.4.2021  [Saturday |
4.4.2021 |Sunday - Sunday Holiday
5.4.2021 Monday Academic wask
6.4.2021 .. [Tuesday
7.4.2021 ~ Wednesday
°_18.4.2021 . |Thursday
9.4.2021
10.4.2021
11.4.2021 Sunday Holiday

_12.4;'2021, Monday

Special Holiday

13.4.202: Telugu New Year Holiday
14.4-.202:!.—.“3.. ednesdz Tamil New Year Holiday
= ]15.4.2021 |Thursday :
100 [16.4.2021  |Friday
7% 117.4.2021  |Saturday
18.4.2021 |Sunday Sunday Holiday
19.4.2021 [Monday
20.4.2021 |Tuesday
121.4.2021  '|Wednesday
122.4.2021°  [Thursday
23.4.2021: |Friday
24.4.2021: Saturday
25.4.2021 |Sunday Sunday Holiday
26.4.2021 |Monday
27.4.2021, |Tuesday
28.4.2021  |Wednesday
29.4.2021 |Thursday
30 4.2021  |Friday
(Ne te :
f (¢ Cumulative Working Days: 22
(20 ¢ Intarnship On Duty:NIL \x
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